



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 50 13 Stanley Clayton12 29 10 WLAZLY Mariusz

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

47 101 Total Team
12 24 13 Stanley Clayton
11 31 8 Priddy William
8 18 10 Salmon Riley
5 82 Total Team
2 8 10 Salmon Riley
1 14 13 Stanley Clayton
1 24 9 Millar Ryan
4 80 Total Team
2 12 13 Stanley Clayton
1 12 9 Millar Ryan
1 16 8 Priddy William

23 Total Team
79 263 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 121 Total Team
10 21 10 WLAZLY Mariusz
9 13 4 PLINSKI Daniel
9 30 2 WINIARSKI Michal
4 62 Total Team
1 4 5 ZAGUMNY Pawel
1 5 2 WINIARSKI Michal
1 3 10 WLAZLY Mariusz
2 85 Total Team
1 11 2 WINIARSKI Michal
1 5 10 WLAZLY Mariusz

26 Total Team
86 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • U.S.A. 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Rooney Sean
3 Polster James
4 Taliaferro Richard Brandon
5 Lambourne RichardL
7 Lee David
8 Priddy William
9 Millar Ryan

10 Salmon Riley
12 Hoff Thomas
13 Stanley Clayton
14 Hansen Kevin
15 Gardner Gabriel

 

L L L


  
  
  
  
  
  
 

12
9

10
6

15
4

Coach:
Assistant:

McCutcheon, Hugh (NZL)
Larsen, Ronald (USA)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 WINIARSKI Michal
3 GRUSZKA Piotr
4 PLINSKI Daniel
5 ZAGUMNY Pawel
7 GRZYB Wojciech
9 ZYGADLO Lukasz

10 WLAZLY Mariusz
11 KADZIEWICZ Lukasz
12 SZYMANSKI Grzegorz
13 SWIDERSKI Sebastian
15 GACEK PiotrL
17 BAKIEWICZ Michal

  
 

  
  

  
  
 

 
L L L



11
4

10
4

12
6
7
5

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Raul L. LOZANO (ARG)
Alojzy SWIDEREK (POL)

Referees: Sokullu (TUR) & Bradbury (CAN)

POL
USA 0

3 25
22

36
34

25
23

86
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:40 0:28 1:36

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

102 10'12013.07.2007
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 20:07  End: 21:58  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool E - Final Round


